
Autumn Term Dates 2023 
 
Friday, 6th October – Tempest individual Photographs 
 
Tuesday, 17th October – Flu Vaccination for Reception – Year 6 
 
Wednesday, 18th October – Parents Evening (3:30pm – 6:50pm) 
 
Thursday, 19th October – Parents Evening (3:30pm – 5:00pm) 
 
Wednesday, 25th October – Autumn Disco  
 
Thursday, 26th October – Harvest Service 9:30am, led by Years 3 – 6. 
Family members are welcome to join us. 
 
Friday, 27th October – School closes to pupils for the Autumn Half Term 
Holiday. 
 
Monday, 6th November – School opens for pupils. 
 
Friday 17th November – Children in Need 
 
Saturday 2nd December – Chirk Christmas Lights Switch On 
 
Tuesday 12th December: 
Nursery Christmas Concert (9:30am) 
Years 1 & 2 Christmas Concert (1:00pm) 
Reception Christmas Concert (6:00pm) 
 
Wednesday, 13th December: 
Years 3 – 6 Christmas Concert (1:00pm) 
Years 1 & 2 Christmas Concert (6:00pm) 
 
Thursday, 14th December: 
Years 3 – 6 Christmas Concert (6:00pm) 
Reception Christmas Concert (1:00pm) 
 
Tuesday, 19th December - Pantomime Trip, Stiwt (Reception – Year 6) 
 
Thursday, 21st December – School closes to pupils for the Christmas 
Holiday 
 
Tuesday, 9th January – school opens for pupils. 



 
Further details regarding the events will be sent via Seesaw. 

 
 


